Product data sheet
Characteristics

490NAC0201
HSBY SFP socket - FO singlemode

Complementary
Product compatibility

Main

Accessory / separate Connection accessories
part category

Accessory / separate Hot standby fiber optic single mode adapter
part type

Product specific For redundant processors
application

M580 HSBY CPU

Range compatibility

Modicon M580

Material Metal
Electrical connection 1 connector LC-LC
Transmission rate 1 Gbit/s

Ordering and shipping details

Category

18160 - MODICON M340

Discount Schedule PC34

GTIN 00785901772095
Returnability Yes

Country of origin MY

Offer Sustainability

California proposition 65

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Lead and lead
compounds which is known to the State of California to cause Carcinogen &
Reproductive harm. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

EU RoHS Directive

Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) i

Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information 2
China RoHS Regulation i)

WEEE

The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific
waste collection and never end up in rubbish bins.
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The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitabil

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.


http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=424797875&lang=en-us
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